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Dinner Loaf Slice

Dot #: 458311
Mfr #: 56-215-0
GTIN: 00880760041969

Supplier: AdvancePierre Foods, Inc.
Description: Dinner Loaf Slice

Images and Attachments

Product Information

Classification: Mixed Species Meat/Poultry:Alternative Meat - Prepared/Processed (10005778)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 4.88 x 11.12 x 16.56
Weight Gross / Net: 10.79 Pounds / 10 Pounds
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: -20°F to +20°F
Pallet Configuration: Ti:9 Hi:9
Servings Per Container: 107

Features and Benefits

Features: Profitable--reduced labor costs and time requirements. Easy Preparation--cooks
from a frozen state. Portion- Controlled--prepare only the amount needed.
Versatile-- fits a variety of menu trends and adds flexibility to your menu. Safe--IQF
to seal in freshness and flavor. Great for Children--CN labeled.

Storage: Keep frozen
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Nutritionals and Ingredients
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Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Prepared)

Serving Size 429
Servings Per Container 107

Amount Per Serving

% Daily Value*

Saturated Fat 2.5¢ 13%

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 1 g

Cholesterol 20 mg 7%
Sodium 150 mg 6%
Potassium 105 mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 2 g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Soluble Fiber O g

Insoluble Fiber 0g

(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs:™

* Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults
and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or
purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years
of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the
RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the
FDA.

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 659 80g
Sat. Fat Less than 209 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Potassium 3500mg 3500mg
Total Carbohydrates 300mg 375mg
Dietary Fiber 25mg 30mg

Calories per gram:
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Sugar 19
Protein 6g 0%
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C  1.302 mg 2%
Calcium 8.6 mg 0%
Iron 0.6 mg 4%
Vitamin D 6.232 NIU 2%
Riboflavin 0.1 mg 2%
Phosphorous 58.5 mg 6%
Zinc 1.0mg 6%
Child Nutrition Label:
Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: Ground Beef {(Not More Than 20% Fat), Mechanically Separated

Chicken, Water, Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate, Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Salt,
Natural Flavorings, Onion Powder, Spice, Garlic Powder), Vegetable Protein
Product [Soy Protein Concentrate, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate,

Copper Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine

Mononitrate (B1), Pyridoxine Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Cyanocobalamin
(B12), (May Contain Carame! Color), (May Contain Soy Lecithin)], Breader [Bread
Crumbs (Bleached Wheat Flour, Soybean Oil, Dextrose, Leavening {Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate}, Whey, Oleoresin Paprika)], Green Bell
Peppers, Seasoning (Dehydrated Onion, Dextrose, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Spice
Extractives), Onions, Salt. CONTAINS: Milk, Soy, Wheat

Allergens and Diet
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Allergens (FDA)
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Suitable for Diet

Peanuts: Free From Organic: Not Organic
Tree Nuts: Free From
Eggs: Free From
Milk: Contains
Fish: Free From
Molluscs:
Crustacean: Free From
Soy: Contains
Wheat: Contains
Sesame Seeds: Free From
S02& Free From
Sulphites:
Other Gluten: Contains
Mustard: Free From
Powered by Sync/PDI
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COOKED BEEF TOPPING

Dot #: 395844
Mfr #: 102575-393
GTIN: 10031400025758

Supplier: Tyson Foods, Inc.
Description: COOKED BEEF TOPPING

Images and Attachments

Other Attachments
Product Label Image http:/gdsn-images.tyson.com/102575-0393/10031400025758_B1C0_EN1299.jpg
Product Label Iimage http:/igdsn-images.tyson.comv102575-0393/10031400025758_B1C1_EN1299.jpg

Product Information

Classification: Beef - Prepared/Processed (10005767)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 6.12x9.69 x 12.81
Weight Gross / Net: 10.56 Pounds / 10 Pounds
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: 0°F
Pallet Configuration: Ti:15 Hi:10

Servings Per Container: 40

Features and Benefits

Features: ltems designed especially for pizzerias with a selection of sizes, varieties and price
points to fit all operations.
Storage: N/A
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Nutritionals and Ingredients

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

(-) Information is currently not available for this nutrient.

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)

Serving Size 56 g

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie

Servings Per Container 40 needs:™

Amount Per Serving ** Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for aduits

and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or

% Daily Value* purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years

Saturated Fat 3 g 15% of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the

Trans Fat 0.0g RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the

Polyunsaturated Fat 0.0 g 0.0% FDA.

Monounsaturated Fat 3.5g 0.0% Calories: 2,000 2,500
Cholesterol 15 mg 5% Total Fat Less than 659 80g
Sodium 630 mg 26% Sat. Fat Less than 20g 259
Total Carbohydrate 4 g 1% Cholesterol Less than 300mg  300mg
Protein 9g 18% Sodium Less than 2400mg  2400mg

| :
Vitamin A 0,000 XRE 0.000% Potassium 3500mg _3590mg
Calcium 31 mg % Tz?tal Car.bohydrates 300mg 375mg
ron 1 mg % Dietary Fiber 25mg 30mg

Calories per gram:

Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4
Child Nutrition Label:
Ingredients: Beef, water, textured vegetable protein (soy flour, salt), salt, spices, sugar.

Allergens and Diet
Allergens (FDA) Suitable for Diet

Peanuts:

Tree Nuts:

Eggs:

Milk:

Fish:

Molluscs:

Crustacean:

Soy: Contains

Wheat:

Powered by Sync/PDi
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PRD NAE FC ITL STYLE TKY MEATBALLS .5 OZ

Dot #: 539872
Mfr #: 50140
GTIN: 10072745501408

Supplier: Perdue Farms Inc. RTL

Description: PRD NAE FC ITL STYLE TKY
MEATBALLS .5 0OZ

Images and Attachments

Product Information

Classification: Turkey - Prepared/Processed (10005784)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 4.88 x10.56 x 15.56
Weight Gross / Net: 11 Pounds / 10 Pounds
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: 0°F
Pallet Configuration: Ti:A0 Hi:13

Servings Per Container: 53
Features and Benefits

Features: Turkey Makes Sense, Now More Than Ever - With patrons concerned about fat
intake, turkey delivers great taste with a third less fat. Seasoned To Perfection -
Our meatballs are fully cooked for consistent results and delicously seasoned with
ltalian spices. Format Makes Popular ltalian Dishes a Snap - Perdue® Turkey
Meatballs are individually frozen; they're always ready to roll! Turkey Makes
Economic Sense Today, Too - Turkey cooks with higher yeild than beef or pork
and market conditions make turkey a better value. Appetizers, Sandwiches,
Pasta...buono appetito! - Use turkey meatballs for traditional ltalian dishes instead
of beef or pork.

Storage: Keep frozen until ready to prepare.
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Nutritionals and Ingredients

Child Nutrition Label:
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Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)

Serving Size 85¢
Servings Per Container 53

Amount Per Serving

Calories 170 Calories from fat 90
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g 15%
Saturated Fat 3 g 15%
Trans Fat 0.0g
Cholesterol 60 mg 20%
Sodium 450 mg 19%
Potassium 233.75mg 6.68%
Total Carbohydrate 5¢ 2%
Dietary Fiber 0.0g 0.0%
Sugar 19 0.0%
Protein 15g 0.0%
Vitamin A 4%
Vitamin C 4%
Calcium 8%
Iron 10%
Vitamin D 3.4 NIJ 0.85%
Vitamin £ 1.18 NIU 3.93%
Thiamin 0.08 mg 5.33%
Riboflavin 0.16 mg 9.41%
Niacin 1.95 mg 9.75%
Vitamin B6 0.17 mg 8.5%
Vitamin B12 0.2 ug 3.33%
Phosphorous 229.5 mg 22.95%
lodine 3.0 g 2.0%
Magnesium 12.75 mg 3.19%
Zinc 1.22mg 8.13%
Copper 0.08 mg 4.0%

() Information is currently not available for this nutrient.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs.™

* Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults
and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or
purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years
of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the
RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the
FDA.

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 659 80g
Sat. Fat Less than 209 259
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Potassium 3500mg 3500mg
Total Carbohydrates 300mg 375mg
Dietary Fiber 25mg 30mg

Calories per gram:

Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Ingredients:

Allergens and Diet

2 of4

Ingredients: Turkey, Mechanically Separated Turkey, Water, Bread Crumbs
(Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, and Folic Acid], Corn Syrup, Vegetable Oil [ Soybean and/or
Cottonseed and/or Corn and/or Canola Qils], Contains 2% or Less of The

Following: Yeast, Salt, Whey, Soy Flour, Sodium and/or Calcium Stearoyl, 2
Lactylate and Sesame Seeds), Textured Vegetable Protein Product (Soy Protein
Concentrate, Caramel Color), Cheese (Imported Parmesan Cheese [Made from

Cow's Milk, Rennet, Salt], Imported Pecorino Romano Cheese [Made from

Sheep’s Milk, Rennet, Salt]), Sodium Lactate, Vinegar, Cereal (Corn, Wheat, Rye,
Oats, Rice), Salt, Spices, Dehydrated Parsley, Dextrose, Dehydrated Onion,
Hydrolyzed Soy & Corn Protein, Garlic, Spice Extractives, Natural Flavor, Egg.
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Allergens (FDA)
Peanuts:
Tree Nuts:
Eggs: Contains
Milk:
Fish:
Molluscs:
Crustacean:
Soy:
Wheat:

Allergens (FDA)
Peanuts:
Tree Nuts:
Eggs:
Milk: Contains
Fish:
Molluscs:
Crustacean:
Soy:
Wheat:

Allergens (FDA)

Peanuts:

Tree Nuts:

Eggs:

Milk:

Fish:

Molluscs:

Crustacean:

Soy: Contains
Wheat:

Allergens (FDA)

Peanuts:

Tree Nuts:

Eggs:

Milk:

Fish:

Molluscs:

Crustacean:

Soy:

Wheat: Contains

Allergens (FDA)
Peanuts:
Tree Nuts:
Eggs:
Milk:
Fish:

https://dotfoods.syncpdi.comvsync_pdi/servlet/ItemDynSpec?Instance...

Suitable for Diet
No Beef: Yes
No Pork: Yes

1/25/2017 1:17 PM



Product Specsheet https://dotfoods.syncpdi.com/sync_pdi/servlet/ItemDynSpec?Instance...

Flame Broiled Beef Pattie

Dot #: 383105
Mfr #: 15-620
GTIN: 00880760004544

Supplier: AdvancePierre Foods, Inc.
Description: Flame Broiled Beef Pattie

Images and Attachments

Product Information

Classification: Beef - Prepared/Processed (10005767)
Dimensions (HxWxD): 5.5x10x18
Weight Gross / Net: 10.83 Pounds / 10 Pounds
Origin: (US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature: -20°F to +20°F
Pallet Configuration: Ti:10 Hi:8

Servings Per Container: 40

Features and Benefits

Features: Convenient and Safe--fully cooked. Profitable--consistent food costs and less
labor. Fresh and Flavorful--IQF. No Thawing Necessary--cooks from a frozen state.

Reduced Waste--individual portions.
Storage: Keep frozen
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Nutritionals and Ingredients
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Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Prepared)

Serving Size 112 ¢
Servings Per Container 40

Amount Per Serving

Calories 230 Calories from fat 160
% Daily Value*
Saturated Fat 8 g 40%
TransFat 19
Polyunsaturated Fat 0.5g
Cholesterol 30 mg 10%
Sodium 600 mg 25%

Potassium 270 mg

8%

Total Carbohydrate 4 g

1%

Dietary Fiber 2 ¢

8%

Soluble Fiber 0g

Insoluble Fiber 1g

Sugar 0g

Protein 16 g

Vitamin A 0 pg

0%

2%

Vitamin C

0%

Calcium 45.6 mg

4%

fron 26mg

15%

Vitamin D 0 NiU

0%

Riboflavin 0.1 mg

6%

Phosphorous 200 mg

20%

Zinc 42mg

30%

(-} Information is currently not available for this nutrient.

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie
needs:™

* Percent Daily Values listed below are intended for adults
and children over 4 years of age. Foods represented or
purported to be for use by infants, children less than 4 years
of age, pregnant women, or lactating women shall use the
RDI's that are specified for the intended group provided by the
FDA.

Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 65¢g 80g
Sat. Fat Less than 20g 259
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2400mg 2400mg
Potassium 3500mg 3500mg
Total Carbohydrates 300mg 375mg
Dietary Fiber 25mg 30mg

Calories per gram:
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Child Nutrition Label:
Ingredients:

Allergens and Diet

INGREDIENTS: Beef, Water, Textured Vegetable Protein Product[Soy Protein
Concentrate, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper Gluconate, Vitamin

A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate (B1), Pyridoxine

Hydrochloride (B6), Riboflavin (B2), Cyanocobalamin (B12)], Onions, Salt, Sodium
Phosphate, Caramel Color. CONTAINS: Soy
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Allergens (FDA)

Peanuts:
Tree Nuts:
Eggs:

Milk:

Fish:
Molluscs:
Crustacean:
Soy:

Wheat:

Sesame Seeds:

S02&
Sulphites:
Other Gluten:
Mustard:

Free From
Free From
Free From
Free From
Free From

Free From
Contains

Free From
Free From
Free From

Free From
Free From

https://dotfoods.syncpdi.com/sync_pdi/servlet/ItemDynSpec?Instance...

Suitable for Diet

Organic:
Gluten Free:

Not Organic
Yes

Powered by Sync/PDI
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01/25/2017 WED 15:33 FAX —=-+2 PRO FOODS
125/2017 Boneless Ham (Half) | HatfieldQualityMeats.com

Water added. Fully cooked. ;Q(/7 y/r

INGREDIENTS

Cured with Water, Dextrose, Sugar, Contains Less Than
2% Of Salt, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Phosphate,
Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite.

B

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS

OVEN
» Preheat oven to 325°F.

e Place ham in ¥2-1 inch of water on bottom of baking
pan and cover with lid or seal with foil.

» Bake approximately 15 minutes per pound or until an
internal temperature of 140°F is reached.

MICROWAVE
¢ Remove from package. is reached.

e Cut into ¥z-inch slices. Place on microwave-safe dish
and cover.

¢ At 30-50% power, cook approximately 1 minute per
slice or until an internal temperature of 140°F

'y

NUTRITION FACTS

SERVING SIZE 3 OZ
SERV. PER CONTAINER VARIES
AMOUNT PER SERVING

CALORIES 100
hip:/Awww.hatfleldqualitymeate.com/our-producie/prothict-detail /oonel ess-ham-half

Q007/008
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01/25/2017 wWBD 15:33 FAX === PRO FOQODS goo08/008
1/265/2017 Bansless Ham (Half) | HatfleldQualityMeats.com

CALORIES FROM FAT 30
% DAILY VALUE*

TOTAL FAT 3G 5%
FAT FREE 95%
SATURATED FAT 1G 5%
TRANS FAT 0G

CHOLESTEROL 25MG 8%
SODIUM 730MG 30%
TOTAL CARB 4G 1%
DIETARY FIBER 0G 0%
SUGARS 4G

PROTEIN 13G

VITAMIN A 0%
VITAMIN C 0%
CALCIUM 0%
IRON 4%

* PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2,000 CALORIE DIET.

htip:/fiwww. hatfieldqualitymeats. .com/our-products/product-detall/bone ess-ham-half ¥



